
Sr.No 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 
15 

16 

3 

17 
18 

19 

1 

20 

21 

23 

25 

27 

29 

31 

32 

22 |23BPA022 |Arav Jain 

34 

24 23BPA024 Abhishek Kumar 
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Roll No Student Name 
23BPA001 Khushi Rohit 

|23BPAO02 Drishti Gupta 
|23BPAD03 RItika Malik 
|23BPAOO4 |Varun Dev 

39 

23BPA005 |Tushar Khatana 

26 |23BPA026 |Anay Sahu 

23BPA006 Mayank Raj 
23BPA007 |Pawan Singh 

41 

23BPAO08 Harsh Kurmar Jha 

42 

43 

|23BPAO09 Navin Kumar 
23BPA010 Aryan Maurya 

|23BPA011 Manas Saxena 
|23BPAO12 Deepanshi 
|23BPAO13 Krrish Charnoli 

28 23BPA028 Anant Jain 

|23BPAO14 Jayanti Hisariya 

44 

23BPA015 Kartik Singh 
23BPA016 Sristhi 
|23BPA017 Arpit Jaiswal 
|23BPAO18 Hardik 

30 |23BPA030 Alphonse Babu 

46 

23BPAO19 Vinit Aggarwal 
|23BPA020 Daksh Kanojla 

|23BPA021 Rakshit Agarwal 

23BPA023 |Abhishek Prajapati 

23BPA025 Samarth Sharma 

33 |23BPA033 Saiyam Kumar 

|23BPAO27 Rishit Daima 

35 |23BPA035 Hitesh 

|23BPA029 Shalini Bhadani 

36 |23BPA036 |Amn Singh 
37 |23BPA037 Shivam Kumar Dubey 

|23BPA031 |Aryan Verma 
23BPAO32 Bushra 

|23BPA034 Naman Gangwal 

40 |23BPBOO1 Vaibhav Singh 

|23BPA038 Yash Maggu 
23BPA039 Nikhil 

23BPBO02 Mohammad Sahid 
23BPBO03 Ujjwal Chaurasia 
23BPBO04 Adarsh P 
23BPBOO5 Aanand Lohia 

45 23BPBO06 Aditya Shashank 
23BPBO07 Sourav Narayanan 

Section 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 
A 

A 

A 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 
A 

A 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 
A 

A 

A 

TTTTTT A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

Class 
Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 

|Ist Year 

|Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 
1st Year 

Ist Year 
1st Year 

Ist Yea 
Ist Year 
Ist Year 
|Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 
ist Year 

Ist Year 

|Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 

|Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 
|ist Yea 

Ist Year 

Ist Year 

Ist Year 
|Ist Year 
|Ist Year 
|Ist Year 
|Ist Year 
Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 

st Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 
Ist Year 
Ist Year 



Sr.No 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 
69 

70 

71 

74 

75 

76 

78 

80 

81 

82 

83 

85 

DYAL SINGH EVENING COLLEGE 

LIST OF B.COM (PROG.)_1st YEAR_SEMESTER-1 

87 

Roll No Student Name 

88 

|23BPBO08 Ayush Agarwal 

89 

|238PBO09 Utkarsh Sharma 
|23BPBO10 Krishna 

90 

23BPBO11 Keshav Azad 
23BPBO12 Abhinav Gupta 

92 

|23BPBO13 Priyanshu Kumar 
23BPBO14 Vishal Diwakar 
23BPBO15 Pranjali Keshari 
|238PBO16 Soyam Baral 
|23BPBO17 Bethsy Lalduhkimi 
|23BPBO18 Aayush Garg 
|238PBO19 Akshit Tarikha 

72 |23BPBO33 Palak 

|23BPBO20 Jya Asati 

73 |23BPBO34 Mitesh Gyamlani 

|23BPBO21 Surinder Singh 
|23BPBO22 Rahul Kumar Jaiswal 
|23BPBO23 Aditya Pratap Singh 
238PBO24 Kashish 
|23BPBO2s Roopashi Jain 
23BPB026 Ayush Singh 
|23BPBO27 Vishal Kumar 

77 23BPBO38 |Suraj Prakash Jha 

|23BPBO28 Sujal Kumar 
238PBO29 Piyush Varun 
23BPBO30 Amit Kumar Yadav 

79 23BPCO01 Arpit Garain 

23BPBO31 Sakshi Sahu 
23BPBO32 Prince Mishra 

23BPBO35 Rakesh Kumar 
23BPBO36 Khush Goel 
23BPBO37 Pakhi Mishra 

84 23BPCO06 |Sunny Tandan 

23BPBO39 Ansh Chawla 

86 23BPCO08 Ayush Kaushal 

23BPCO02 Namit Mehra 
23BPCO03 Vishnavi Gupta 
|23BPCO04 |Abhishek Yaday 
238PCO05 Nikhil Chaudhary 

23BPCOO7 Sandesh Kumar Tiwari 

|23BPC009 Aditya Gautam 
23BPCO10 Kushaal Rathore 
|23BPCO11 Kislay Kumar Sinha 
|23BPCO12 Rahul Kumar Singh 

91 23BPCO13 Kushagra Khurana 

|23BPCO14 Harshil Chaudhary 
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Roll No 
|23BPCO15 Daksh Goel 
|23BPCO16 Shivanm 

|Student Name 

23BPCO17 Yusra Sajid 

137 

|23BPCO18 Abdullah Ibrahim 

138 

|23BPCO19 Mayank Dang 
|23BPCO20 Ishnt Saluja 
23BPCO21 Mohd. Hamza Ansari 

120 |23BPD004 Ekta Chaudhary 

|23BPDO05 Ryan Goyal 

23BPCO22 Shourya Sharma 
|23BPCO23 Prakhar Pal 
|238PC024 Akshat Jaiswal 
23BPCO25 Anshu Kumar 
23BPCO26 Rohan 

122 |23BPDOO6 Rajat Kumar Gupta 

23BPCO27 Shivam Bansal 
23BPCO28 Sanchi Verma 

123 |23BPDOO7 |Vishal Saini 

|23BPCO29 Harsh Chauhan 
23BPCO30 Jansi Chaturvedi 
|23BPCO31 Shivni Yadav 
|23BPCO32 Harsh Setia 
|23BPCO33 Utkarsh Chaturvedi 
|23BPCO34 |Aditya Raj Singh 
23BPCO35 Kanchan Kumari 
|23BPCO36 Rishita Jain 
|23BPCO37 Anushthn Pandey 
|23BPCO38 Vivek 
23BPDO01 Varun Bajaj 
|23BPDO02 Mohd. Faizan Siddiqui 

|23BPDOO3 Aditi Singh 

23BPDO08 Vivek Tripathi 
|23BPDO09 Tamanna Nautiyal 
23BPDO10 Dhruv Mathur 

23BPDO11 Pakhi Gupta 
23BPDO12 Tej Pratap 
23BPDO13 Arul Sharma 

|23BPDO14 Mayank Nandwani 

132 |238PDO16 Vishnu Pathak 
|23BPDO15 |Srishti Jaiswal 

133 

134 |23BPDO18 Haridesh Ydav 
|23BPDO17 Aman Singh 

135 |23BPDO19 Kartik Kakran 
136 23BPDO20 Nikhil Kumar 

23BPDO21 |Ayush Gupta 
23BPDO22Tushar Anand 

Section 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuoeleo 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Class 

Ist Year 
|Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 

Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 
Ist Year 

|Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 
|Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 

|Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 
|Ist Year 

Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 

|Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 
Ist Year 
Ist Year 

Ist Year 

Ist Year 

Ist Year 

Ist Year 

Ist Year 

|Ist Year 
Ist Year 
Ist Year 

|Ist Year 

|Ist Year 
Ist Year 
Ist Year 



Sr.No 
139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 
151 

152 
153 

154 

DYAL SINGH EVENING COLLEGE 
LIST OF B.COM (PROG.) 1st YEAR SEMESTER-1 

Roll No Student Name 
23BPDO23 Subodha Mishra 
23BPDO24 |Anshu Kumar 
23BPDO25 Anuj Singh 
23BPD026 Bharat Kumar Jalli 

|238PD027 |Sagar Singh 
23BPDO28 Ratna Sharma 
23BPDO29 Bharat Upadhyay 
23BPDO30 Aaryan Bohre 
23BPDO31 Aariz Akhtar 

|23BPDO32 |Sumanyu Singh Rathore 
23BPDO33 Harsh Yaday 
23BPDO34 Aman Chndra 
23BPDO35Jatin Kumar 

23BPDO36 |Aditya Kashyap 
23BPDO37 Mohit Tayal 
23BPDO38 Dhruv 
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